
            CORAL BELLS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AIROLI 
 

 

Circular No.: CBIS/2024-25/0023                 Date: 14 August 2024 

Dear Parents, 

Please find below the TERM I Exam Schedule for Grade III to Grade VIII. Exam will be conducted as per the following time table.  

NOTE: Exam for graded subjects will be conducted on 19 & 20 September 2024, two subjects per day, with a gap of one hour during which students will be allowed 
to eat their snacks and use restrooms.  

School will function half day, beginning 19 Sept 2024. Subject papers will be of two-and-a-half-hour duration. On ALL exam days, students will have a study time 
till 12.30 p.m. Students will leave at 12.30 p.m. after the exam. Regular classes will resume from 3rd October, Thursday, with regular school timing. 

Regards 

 
Ms. Shibani Das 
Principal, CBIS                 

 

Grade III to Grade VIII Term I Date Sheet - A.Y. 2024 - 2025 

 
 

        Date Day Grade III Grade IV Grade V Grade VI Grade VII Grade VIII Time 

19 Sept 2024 Thursday D/A/C D/A/C Music Music D/A/C D/A/C 9.10 a.m. to 10.10 a.m. 

19 Sept 2024 Thursday Dance Dance P.E. P.E. Music Music 11.10 a.m. to 12.10 a.m. 

20 Sept 2024 Friday Music Music D/A/C D/A/C Dance Dance 9.10 a.m. to 10.10 a.m. 

20 Sept 2024 Friday P.E. P.E. Dance Dance P.E. P.E. 11.10 a.m. to 12.10 a.m. 

23 Sep 2024 Monday Mathematics English S. St Hindi Science Marathi 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

24 Sept 2024 Tuesday Hindi I.T. Marathi S. St Mathematics English 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

25 Sept 2024 Wednesday I.T. Marathi Hindi Mathematics English S. St 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

26 Sept 2024 Thursday Marathi Science Mathematics Science S. St I.T. 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

27 Sept 2024 Friday EVS S. St. I.T. English Hindi Mathematics 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

30 Sept 2024 Monday English Mathematics Science Marathi I.T. Hindi 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

01 Oct 2024 Tuesday S. St. Hindi English I.T. Marathi Science 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 


